TRIANGOLARE PUGLIA - BASILICATA - CALABRIA
SABATO 13 APRILE 2019

CONVOCATI
1 R.CORATO
2 ASD BISCEGLIE R.
3 CUS FOGGIA
EVENTI SPORTIVI
EVENTI SPORTIVI
EVENTI SPORTIVI
EVENTI SPORTIVI
EVENTI SPORTIVI

9 EVENTI SPORTIVI
10 FC RUGBY TARANTO
11 FC RUGBY TARANTO
12 FC RUGBY TARANTO
13 FC RUGBY TARANTO
14 FC RUGBY TARANTO
15 GIODREA
16 SALENTO XV TREPUZZI
17 SALENTO XV TREPUZZI
18 SALENTO XV TREPUZZI
19 SALENTO XV TREPUZZI
20 SALENTO XV TREPUZZI
21 TIGRI RUGBY BARI
22 TIGRI RUGBY BARI
23 TIGRI RUGBY BARI
24 TIGRI RUGBY BARI
25 TIGRI RUGBY BARI

oNO U A

TECNICI
1 MARTIRADONNA LUIGI
2 VILLANI FRANCO

UNDER 14

677966
662874
670597
499289
581842
633185
452643
443303
434221
459760
679093
611103
459761
657901
448277
628222
707244
622407
629165
628238
555185
660290
696291
676247
707914

BOVE LUCA

PAPAGNI MATTIA
D'ONOFRIO DANIELE
AMODIO NICOLO!

DE LUCIA GABRIELE
MARTELLA TOMMASO
MASTROROSA ANDREA
NOTERANGELO STEFANO
ZINETTI ALESSANDRO
DE SALES GABRIELE
ESPOSITO DANIELE
MAGLIE FRANCESCO
MANFREDI SAMUELE
QUERO NICOLAS
CETRULO GIANVITO
CUCURACHI ALESSANDRO
LAPORTA GIOVANNI
MUSCO DANIELE
PEZZUTO SAMUELE
SERINELLI DANIEL
AMBROSETTI DANIELE
BERARDI SAMUELE
GAMBINO ENRICO
MAGRONE EDOARDO
SIMONE DAVIDE



